# MAINE STANDARDBRED BREEDERS STAKES SUSTAINING AGREEMENT



#### Number 52 and 53

Number 52 for 3 Year Olds Number 53 for 2 Year Olds

### For Trotters and Pacers

#### **Participating Racing Associations**

HC BANGOR, LLC d/b/a BANGOR RACEWAY, FIRST TRACKS INVESTMENTS, LLC d/b/a FIRST TRACKS CUMBERLAND, BANGOR FAIR, TOPSHAM FAIR, SKOWHEGAN STATE FAIR, WINDSOR FAIR, FARMINGTON FAIR, CUMBERLAND FAIR, AND FRYEBURG FAIR

## Sustaining fee due May 15, 2025

2 Year Olds \$50.003 Year Olds \$70.00

		Gait Must Be Specified	
Name of Entry	Age	Trot	Pace

#### BE SURE TO SPECIFY GAIT

Change of gait will not be allowed, if unsure or a change may become necessary, sustain to both Trot and Pace.

Make Checks Payable To: Treasurer, State of Maine		
Maine State Harness Racing Commission 28 State House Station	Entered by:	
Augusta, ME 04333-0028		owner or agent
PHONE: 207-287-3221 FAX: 207-287-5576	Address:	
Amount Enclosed:	_	
Number of Entries:	Phone:	